PROFESSORS® PRESENTATIONS
ABOUT THEMSELVES

LEARN AREAS THE PROFESSORS ARE EXPERTS IN SO WHEN ADVISING
FOR RESEARCH PROJECTS IS NEEDED YOU WILL KNOW WHO CAN HELP!!

% AITYAN. Sergey K. Monday. Sept. 20" at 12:00-12:15

* SANFORD. Dorothy Tuesday. Sept. 21" at 12:00-12:15

%+ GUERRA. Michael Thursday. Sept. 23™ at 12:00-12:15

* ROMANYUK. Leonid Monday. Sept. 27" at 12:00-12:15

< ASHUROV. Arthur Monday. Sept. 27" at 3:15- 3:30

¢ HIBSHOOSH. Aharon Tuesday. Sept. 28" at 12:00-12:15

¢ BURAK. Marshall J. Wednesday. Sept. 29" at 12:00-12:15

% GIVENTAL. Elena Thursday. Sept. 30™ at 12 :00- 12:15

< VARUM. Alexander Wednesday. Oct. 6" at 12:00-12:15

< BUCHANAN. Scott G. Thursday. Oct. 7" at 12:00-12:15

o SCHOEMAKER RIPPEL. Sylvia Tuesday. Oct. 5" at 12:00-12:15

* SEVALL. Daniel Saturday. Oct 9" at 12:00-12:15

* SAMSON. Allan A. Wednesday, Oct. 13" 12:00-12:15

¢ HESS. William Thursday, Oct. 14" at 3:15-3:30

% KRUZ. Walter Saturday. Oct 16" at 12:00-12:15

<+ BOGUE. Pete Wednesday. Oct. 20" 03:00-03:15

PLACE: ROOM 404 (4" FLOOR)
REFRESHMENT WILL BE PROVIDED



